
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 345 -50 57 -13% 2,512 -141 413 -5% 5,583 -66 918 -1%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 374 29 61 8% 2,487 -25 409 -1% 5,506 -77 905 -1%

Friday, December 3, 2021 360 -14 59 -4% 2,461 -26 405 -1% 5,352 -154 880 -3%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 310 -50 51 -14% 2,427 -34 399 -1% 5,296 -56 871 -1%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 166 -144 27 -46% 2,383 -44 392 -2% 5,218 -78 858 -1%

Monday, December 6, 2021 297 131 49 79% 2,247 -136 369 -6% 5,007 -211 823 -4%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 422 125 69 42% 2,274 27 374 1% 4,927 -80 810 -2%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 341 -81 56 -19% 2,270 -4 373 0% 4,782 -145 786 -3%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 296 -45 49 -13% 2,192 -78 360 -3% 4,679 -103 769 -2%

Friday, December 10, 2021 250 -46 41 -16% 2,082 -110 342 -5% 4,543 -136 747 -3%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 232 -18 38 -7% 2,004 -78 330 -4% 4,431 -112 729 -2%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 139 -93 23 -40% 1,977 -27 325 -1% 4,360 -71 717 -2%

Monday, December 13, 2021 211 72 35 52% 1,891 -86 311 -4% 4,138 -222 680 -5%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 255 44 42 21% 1,724 -167 283 -9% 3,998 -140 657 -3%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 229 -26 38 -10% 1,612 -112 265 -6% 3,882 -116 638 -3%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 184 -45 30 -20% 1,500 -112 247 -7% 3,692 -190 607 -5%

Friday, December 17, 2021 213 29 35 16% 1,463 -37 241 -2% 3,545 -147 583 -4%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 157 -56 26 -26% 1,388 -75 228 -5% 3,392 -153 558 -4%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 124 -33 20 -21% 1,373 -15 226 -1% 3,350 -42 551 -1%

Monday, December 20, 2021 168 44 28 35% 1,330 -43 219 -3% 3,221 -129 530 -4%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 271 103 45 61% 1,346 16 221 1% 3,070 -151 505 -5%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 218 -53 36 -20% 1,335 -11 220 -1% 2,947 -123 485 -4%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 212 -6 35 -3% 1,363 28 224 2% 2,863 -84 471 -3%

Friday, December 24, 2021 254 42 42 20% 1,404 41 231 3% 2,867 4 471 0%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 202 -52 33 -20% 1,449 45 238 3% 2,837 -30 466 -1%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 131 -71 22 -35% 1,456 7 239 0% 2,829 -8 465 0%

Monday, December 27, 2021 266 135 44 103% 1,554 98 256 7% 2,884 55 474 2%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 607 341 100 128% 1,890 336 311 22% 3,236 352 532 12%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 757 150 124 25% 2,429 539 399 29% 3,764 528 619 16%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 941 184 155 24% 3,158 729 519 30% 4,521 757 743 20%

Friday, December 31, 2021 1,230 289 202 31% 4,134 976 680 31% 5,538 1,017 911 22%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Saturday, January 1, 2022 966 -264 159 -21% 4,898 764 805 18% 6,347 809 1044 15%

Sunday, January 2, 2022 597 -369 98 -38% 5,364 466 882 10% 6,820 473 1121 7%

Monday, January 3, 2022 1,589 992 261 166% 6,687 1,323 1100 25% 8,241 1,421 1355 21%

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 1,835 246 302 15% 7,915 1,228 1301 18% 9,805 1,564 1612 19%

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 1,854 19 305 1% 9,012 1,097 1482 14% 11,441 1,636 1881 17%

Thursday, January 6, 2022 1,245 -609 205 -33% 9,316 304 1532 3% 12,474 1,033 2051 9%

Friday, January 7, 2022 1,345 100 221 8% 9,431 115 1551 1% 13,565 1,091 2230 9%

Saturday, January 8, 2022 1,600 255 263 19% 10,065 634 1655 7% 14,963 1,398 2460 10%

Sunday, January 9, 2022 719 -881 118 -55% 10,187 122 1675 1% 15,551 588 2557 4%

Monday, January 10, 2022 1,281 562 211 78% 9,879 -308 1624 -3% 16,566 1,015 2724 7%

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 1,451 170 239 13% 9,495 -384 1561 -4% 17,410 844 2863 5%

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 907 -544 149 -37% 8,548 -947 1406 -10% 17,560 150 2887 1%

Thursday, January 13, 2022 807 -100 133 -11% 8,110 -438 1333 -5% 17,426 -134 2865 -1%

Friday, January 14, 2022 913 106 150 13% 7,678 -432 1262 -5% 17,109 -317 2813 -2%

Saturday, January 15, 2022 787 -126 129 -14% 6,865 -813 1129 -11% 16,930 -179 2784 -1%

Sunday, January 16, 2022 484 -303 80 -39% 6,630 -235 1090 -3% 16,817 -113 2765 -1%

Monday, January 17, 2022 948 464 156 96% 6,297 -333 1035 -5% 16,176 -641 2660 -4%

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 1,287 339 212 36% 6,133 -164 1008 -3% 15,628 -548 2570 -3%

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 1,080 -207 178 -16% 6,306 173 1037 3% 14,854 -774 2442 -5%

Thursday, January 20, 2022 917 -163 151 -15% 6,416 110 1055 2% 14,526 -328 2388 -2%

Friday, January 21, 2022 1,114 197 183 21% 6,617 201 1088 3% 14,295 -231 2350 -2%

Saturday, January 22, 2022 999 -115 164 -10% 6,829 212 1123 3% 13,694 -601 2252 -4%

Sunday, January 23, 2022 688 -311 113 -31% 7,033 204 1156 3% 13,663 -31 2247 0%

Monday, January 24, 2022 1,304 616 214 90% 7,389 356 1215 5% 13,686 23 2250 0%

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 1,424 120 234 9% 7,526 137 1237 2% 13,659 -27 2246 0%

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 1,281 -143 211 -10% 7,727 201 1271 3% 14,033 374 2307 3%

Thursday, January 27, 2022 1,211 -70 199 -5% 8,021 294 1319 4% 14,437 404 2374 3%

Friday, January 28, 2022 1,362 151 224 12% 8,269 248 1360 3% 14,886 449 2448 3%

Saturday, January 29, 2022 1,163 -199 191 -15% 8,433 164 1387 2% 15,262 376 2509 3%

Sunday, January 30, 2022 757 -406 124 -35% 8,502 69 1398 1% 15,535 273 2554 2%

Monday, January 31, 2022
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